BAT 24B-24-07-96

Date Time Duration/Hr PSI/GAL Action
Wed 2/18/2015 10:30 - Bump Plug
Wed 2/18/2015 14:30 4 0 Pressure Check
Wed 2/18/2015 16:30 6 0 Pressure Check
Wed 2/18/2015 22:30 12 0 Pressure Check
Thu 2/19/2015 10:30 24 0 Pressure Check
Fri 2/20/2015 10:30 48 0 Pressure Check
Sat 2/21/2015 10:30 72 0 Pressure Check
Tue 2/24/2015 10:30 144 0 Pressure Check
Wed 2/25/2015 6:30 164 10 Pressure Check
Thu 2/26/2015 6:00 188 50 Pressure Check
Fri2/27/2015 6:00 212 75 Pressure Check
Sat 2/28/2015 6:00 236 100 Pressure Check
Sun 3/1/2015 6:00 260 125 Pressure Check
Mon 3/2/2015 6:00 284 180 Pressure Check -Bled To Zero
Tue 3/3/2015 6:00 308 Pressure Check
Wed 3/4/2015 6:00 332 Pressure Check
Thu 3/5/2015 6:00 356 Pressure Check
Fri 3/6/2015 6:00 380 Pressure Check
Sat 3/7/2015 6:00 404 Pressure Check
Sun 3/8/2015 6:00 428 Pressure Check
Mon 3/9/2015 6:00 452 Pressure Check
Tue 3/10/2015 6:00 476 Pressure Check

Wed 3/11/2015 6:00 500 Pressure Check



